
 25.00 

COPYRIGHT 2025 MAKINEX. 
WARNING: Copyright in this drawing remains

the property of MAKINEX and copying in 
whole or part is not permitted without the 
written authority of the copyright owner. 

25

23

26

22

29

13

16

17

10

30

19

21

19

12

6

18

3

982

5

7

4

27

28

33

24

32

1

11

14

15

31

34

20

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. SPARES
1 MS-01-07 CASTOR 125mm 2 Y
2 MS-01-06 CASTOR 125mm WITH BRAKE 2 Y
3 MS-01-11 PIN INDEXING PLUNGER 1 Y
4 MS-05-02 END CAP - 50x25 2 Y
5 MS-05-01 END CAP - 50x50 2 Y
6 MS-01-10 M12 x 80 HEX BOLT 4 N
7 MS-01-08 M12 MUDGUARD WASHER 4 N
8 MS-01-09 M12 HEX NUT NYLOC 4 N
9 MS-150-01-W1 BASE FRAME WELDMENT 1 N
10 MS-02-06 SLIDE COVER 1 Y
11 MS-02-05 SLIDE PLATE 1 N
12 MS-02-12 PIVOT BUSH 2 Y
13 MS02-11 THUMB SCREW 1 N

14 MS-02-19 M4 x 10 COUNTERSUNK SOCKET 
HEAD BOLT 1 N

15 MAK-UP-550 M6 X 30 SOCKET CAP CSK 
SCREW Z/P 1 N

16 MAK-UP-503 M6 LOCKNUT 1 N
17 MAK-UP-551 M6 FLAT WASHER (SMALL) 1 N
18 MS-150-02-W3 BASKET WELDMENT 1 N
19 MS-150-02-W1 STEM WELDMENT 1 N
20 MS-150-02-21 BUCKET RETENTION HOOK 1 N
21 MS-150-02-23 1/4" x 2" WIRE LOCK PIN 1 N
22 MS-150-03-W SLIDE ARM WELDMENT 1 Y
23 MS-03-08 MIXER CLAMP SLIDER 1 Y
24 MS-03-11 HANDLE - M10x50 1 Y
25 MS-03-09-V2 SLIDE INSERT 1 Y
26 MS-03-10-V2 CLAMP  INSERT 1 Y
27 MS-150-01-W2 PIVOT PIN WELDMENT 2 Y
28 MS-05-03 RIVET 3/16 X 3/8 2 N
29 MS-150-04-02 MIXING STATION BUCKET 110L 1 N
30 MS-150-04-01-00 VAC LID MODULE ASSY 1 Y
31 MS-150-04-05 FRONT LID 1 Y
32 MS-150-05-04 LARGE PADDLE MS-150 1 Y
33 MS-150-05-05 SMALL PADDLE MS-150 1 Y

34 REFER TO LAST 
PAGE MAKINEX MIXER 2200W 1 Y

35 MS-150-04-02-KIT MIXING STATION BUCKET 110L 
W/LID 1 Y

PRINT MAY BE REDUCED  -   DO  NOT  SCALE.

All Dimensions are in Millimetres
Break All Sharp Corners and 
Remove Burrs & Swarf

DATE:

Third Angle 
Projection 
- AS 1100

A3

Denotes Critical Dimension

± 0.5 mm

± 1 deg.

0-100mm:

   Angular:

(Unless otherwise noted)

SHEET 1 OF 3

DWG NO. TITLE MATERIAL FINISHTHICKNESS

NOTES:

PROJECT: DRN:

500mm +: ± 1.0 mm

05/02/2026

P
R

IN
TE

D
: 0

5/
02

/2
02

6

100mm - 500mm:

MS-150-00 MIXING STATION MS-150 ASSEMBLY SEE PARTS

B

SEE PARTS <THICK/SPEC>

SCALE:

sales@makinex.com.au
www.makinex.com.au

NSW, Australia         
Artarmon, 2064     
15 Waltham St
Sydney (Head Office)

REV:

Ph:  1300 795 953                          

± 0.25 mm

GENERAL TOLERANCES  

1:12

AL



 25.00 

COPYRIGHT 2025 MAKINEX. 
WARNING: Copyright in this drawing remains

the property of MAKINEX and copying in 
whole or part is not permitted without the 
written authority of the copyright owner. 

4

6

2

5

7

1

3

ITEM 
NO. PART NAME PART NUMBER QTY. SPARES

1 VAC LID MODULE MS-150-04-01 1 N
2 M6X32 SOCKET CAP CSK SCREW Z/P MAK-UP-773 2 N
3 VAC HOSE PIPE ADAPTOR JHT-VA-01-07 1 N
4 HOSE QUICK CONNECTOR H2G-07 1 Y
5 SPRAY NOZZLE BB SERIES 60 DEG 3/4" BSPT MS-150-05-06 1 N
6 SIDE HANDLE HOOK LH MS-150-04-03 1 N
7 SIDE HANDLE HOOK RH MS-150-04-04 1 N

PRINT MAY BE REDUCED  -   DO  NOT  SCALE.

All Dimensions are in Millimetres
Break All Sharp Corners and 
Remove Burrs & Swarf

DATE:

Third Angle 
Projection 
- AS 1100

A3

Denotes Critical Dimension

± 0.5 mm

± 1 deg.

0-100mm:

   Angular:

(Unless otherwise noted)

SHEET 2 OF 3

DWG NO. TITLE MATERIAL FINISHTHICKNESS

NOTES:

PROJECT: DRN:

500mm +: ± 1.0 mm

05/02/2026

P
R

IN
TE

D
: 0

5/
02

/2
02

6

100mm - 500mm:

SEE PARTS

B

SEE PARTS <THICK/SPEC>

SCALE:

sales@makinex.com.au
www.makinex.com.au

NSW, Australia         
Artarmon, 2064     
15 Waltham St
Sydney (Head Office)

REV:

Ph:  1300 795 953                          

± 0.25 mm

GENERAL TOLERANCES  

1:5

AL

MS-150-00 MIXING STATION MS-150 ASSEMBLY



Ph:  1300 795 953                          Sydney (Head Office)
15 Waltham St
Artarmon, 2064     
NSW, Australia         

www.makinex.com.au
sales@makinex.com.au

COPYRIGHT 2025 MAKINEX. 
WARNING: Copyright in this drawing remains

the property of MAKINEX and copying in 
whole or part is not permitted without the 
written authority of the copyright owner. 

- AS 1100
Projection 

Third Angle 100mm - 500mm:
500mm +:
   Angular: ± 1 deg.

± 1.0 mm
± 0.5 mm
± 0.25 mm0-100mm:

(Unless otherwise noted)
GENERAL TOLERANCES  

 25.00 
Denotes Critical Dimension

Remove Burrs & Swarf
Break All Sharp Corners and 

All Dimensions are in Millimetres

MIXER SPARES LIST

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY MARKET
MS-M-AU-2200 MAKINEX 2200W MIXER 1 AUSTRALIA
MS-M-EU-2200 MAKINEX MIXER 2200W EU TYPE C 1 EUROPE
MS-M-US-2200 MAKINEX MIXER 2200W US 1 AMERICA
MS-M-UK-2200 MAKINEX MIXER 2200W UK TYPE G 1 UNITED KINGDOM

PRINT MAY BE REDUCED  -   DO  NOT  SCALE.

DATE:

A3

SHEET 3 OF 3

PART NO. : DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL: FINISH:

PROJECT:

DRAWN BY:

05/02/2026

P
R

IN
TE

D
: 0

5/
02

/2
02

6

SEE PARTS
B

SEE PARTS

SCALE:

REV:

1:5

ALTHICKNESS: APPROVED BY:

MASS:

DIAMETER:

MIXING STATION MS-150 ASSEMBLYMS-150-00


	SERVICE EXPLODED VIEW(2)
	Drawing View1

	SERVICE EXPLODED VIEW VAC LID (2)
	Drawing View2

	Sheet3
	Drawing View8


